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III. List showing Distribution of Subsidy in Detail.

o. Name of Library.
Incomeupon which

Subsidy is
based.

Subsidy. No. Name of Library.
Income

upon which
Subsidy is

based.
Subsidy.

Auokla: rD. Auckland—c<mtinued.
£ s. d.

36 8 0
27 2 6
27 16 0
27 0 0
45 18 3
28 6 0
31 7 6
28 0 0. 28 10 0
82 5 8
29 15 0
37 19 3
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58
59
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01
62
63
64
66
66
67
68
61)

170
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Aponga
Arai and Mangawai
Arapohue
Auckland
Awakino
Bombay
Cambridge
Dargaville
Drury
East Tamaki
Glenfield
Gordon Settlement
Hamilton
Helensville
Hinuera
Hoteo North ..
Howick
Hukanui
Huntly
Kaeo
Kaipara Plats
Kaitara
Kamo
Katikati
Kaukapakapa
Kawakawa
Kohukohu
Kuaotunu
Lucas Creek
Mahurangi
Mangapai
Mareretu
Matakohe
Matamata
Maungakaramea
Maungaturoto
Mercury Bay
Morrinsville
Ngarua
Ngaruawahia. .
Ohaeawai
Okaihau .. •
Omaha
Onehunga
Onewhero
Opotiki
Opouriao
Otahuhu
Otorohanga
Oxford
Paeroa
Papakura
Paparoa
Paterangi
Pirongia
Pokeno
Port Albert
Pukekawa
Pukekohe
Raglan
Rotorua
Ruatangata
Silverdale
Takapuna
Tapuhi
Taupiri
Taupo
Tauranga
Te Araroa
Te Aroha
Te Aroha West
Te Awamutu
Te Puke
Te Rore
Te Uku
Thames
Tuhikaramea. .
Upper Waiwera
Waiharara
Waihi
Waikiekie

£ s. d.
28 11 6
27 8 0
27 5 0

100 0 0
32 6 6
30 15 6

100 0 0
57 3 8
28 12 6
35 2 7
28 2 0
28 0 0

100 0 0
42 0 0
29 15 0
27 11 0
35 16 6
27 10 0
49 19 0
30 0 6
30 0 0
35 3 9
44 19 0
42 9 10
30 18 6
38 18 6
53 8 0
31 5 6
28 3 6
41 12 6
30 5 0
27 10 0
27 17 6
46 15 6
28 15 0
30 5 0
29 2 0
75 16 0
32 2 6
47 10 6
30 10 0
27 2 0
29 17 6

100 0 0
27 12 0
67 7 9
40 2 6
36 13 6
35 17 6
30 15 0
47 3 3
32 2 6
30 0 0
27 16 6
37 9 1
27 15 0
32 8 6
27 8 0
43 6 0
34 6 0
72 8 6
27 7 0
29 0 0
33 8 6
27 5 0
32 17 6
33 6 6
60 5 8
31 5 0
35 0 0
32 3 6
41 16 0
45 5 8
31 3 7
27 12 6

100 0 0
27 10 0
29 8 0
30 5 0
66 10 6
28 10 0

£ s. d.
6 14 8
6 9 1
6 8 5

23 11 3
7 12 4
7 5 0

23 11 3
13 9 6
6 14 11
8 5 7
6 12 5
6 11 11

23 11 3
9 17 11
7 0 2
6 9 10
8 8 11
6 9 7

11 15 4
7 1 6
7 1 5
8 5 10

10 11 9
10 0 2
7 5 8
9 3 5

12 11 8
7 7 4
6 12 9
9 16 2
7 2 7
6 9 7
6 11 5

11 0 5
6 15 5
7 2 7
6 17 2

17 17 3
7 11 5

11 4 0
7 3 9
6 7 9
7 0 9

23 11 3
6 10 1

15 17 7
9 9 1
8 12 11
8 9 2
7 4 11

11 2 3
7 11 5
7 1 5
6 11 2
8 16 7
6 10 9
7 12 10
6 9 1

10 4 0
8 1 9
17 1 3
6 8 11
6 16 8
7 17 6
6 8 5
7 14 11
7 17 1

14 4 1
7 7 3
8 5 0
7 11 7
9 17 0

10 13 4
7 6 11
6 10 3

23 11 3
6 9 7
6 18 6
7 2 7

15 13 6
6 14 3

94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
8!)
'.)()
91
92
93

Waikino
Waikumete
Waimamaku
Wainui
Waipapakauri
Wairangi
Wairoa South
Whakapirau
Whangarata
Whangarei
Whangarei Heads
Whitford

Total

Tarana:
Huirangi
Inglewood
Lepperton
New Plymouth
Ngaere
Oakura
Opunake
Rahotu
Stratford
Tikorangi
Urenui
Waitara
Warea
Whangamomona

Total

Wangan
Alton
Apiti
Ashhurst
Auroa
Awahuri
Beaconsfield
Bunnythorpe
Clifton
Eltham
Peilding
Poxton
Hawera
Kaponga
Kimbolton
Makino
Mangaweka
Manutahi
Marton
Maxwelltown
Ngaputahi
Ohutu
Palmerston North
Patea
Pohangina (Raumai) ..
Pohangina
Rangiwahia
Upper Kawhatau
Waimate Plains
Wanganui
Waverley

rui.
40 0 0
31 13 8
38 0 8
28 5 0
37 19 0
27 19 6
37 4 5
48 14 0
59 5 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
31 13 0
44 1 8
29 4 6
48 14 0
33 16 0

100 0 0
28 10 9
32 10 0
35 6 0

100 0 0
38 5 0
30 13 0
35 0 0
34 19 2
33 10 0
43 19 6

100 0 0
61 7 0

3,657 6 6

:i.
28 8 4
79 9 8
29 10 0

100 0 0
32 7 4
29 3 0
31 8 0
28 10 0
61 16 9
48 19 7
27 2 6
42 8 6
30 2 6
32 16 0

602 2 2

861 16 4

141 17 3

6 13 11
18 14 6
6 19 0

23 11 3
7 12 7
6 17 5
7 8 0
6 14 3

14 11 4
11 10 9
6 7 10
9 19 10
7 2 0
7 14 7

9 8 6
7 9 4
8 19 3
6 13 1
8 18 10
6 11 10
8 15 6

11 9 5
13 19 2
23 11 3
23 11 3
23 11 3

7 9 2
10 7 9
6 17 8

11 9 5
7 19 3

23 11 3
6 14 5
7 13 2
8 6 5

23 11 3
9 0 4
7 4 5
8 5 0
8 4 9
7 17 11

10 7 3
23 11 3
14 9 2

£ s. d.
8 11 7
6 7 10
6 11 0
6 7 3

10 16 3
6 13 4
7 7 11
6 11 11
6 14 3

19 7 9
7 0 2
8 19 11

Total 1,510 10 10 355 18 6

Welling'
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Carterton
Eketahuna
Peatherston
Greytown
Karori
Levin
Lower Hutt
Makara
Mangatainoka
Martinborough

'ON.
90 14 0
34 7 0
91 1 1

100 0 0
34 17 6

100 0 0
74 19 6
27 12 6
38 2 6
70 0 1

21 7 6
8 1 11

21 9 3
23 11 3

8 4 5
23 11 3
17 13 5
6 10 3
8 19 8

16 9 10
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